helen dickson

/ sound editor

Project

The Syndicate Series 4

It’s a Sin

All Creatures Great and Small

Brassic Series 2

Get Even

The Stranger

Years and Years

Gentleman Jack

Silent Witness: Series 22

Meteorlight

Safe

Girlfriends

Thanks for the Memories
Overshadowed

Love Lies and Records

Trust Me

Doctor Who: Series 10

That Good Night
Macbeth

Class

Ordinary Lies: Series 2
Doctor Thorne
Alleycats

Dusty and Me

Chuck Norris Vs Communism

Doctor Who: Series 8

Remember Me

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Dialogue Editor

Sound fx design

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Dials and ADR editor
Dials & FX Editor
Sound FX Editor
Sound FX Editor
Dialogue Editor
Eps7,8,9&11
Supervising SFX Editor
Supervising SFX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor Eps 1,2 & 4
Sound FX Editor

Dialogue Editor

Supervising Sound Ed

Sound FX Editor

SFX Editor S8 Ep12

Sound FX Editor

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018-19

2018

2018

2017-18

2017-18

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016-17

2016-17

2016

2016

2015-16

2015

2015

2014-15

2014

2014

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

Film

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

Film

Film

TV

TV

TV

Film

Film

Film

TV

TV

Rollem / BBC

RED / Channel 4 / HBO

Playground / Channel 5

Sky

RED Productions / Netflix

RED Productions/ HBO/ BBC1

Lookout Point/ HBO/ BBC1

BBC Studios

BBC

BFI / BBC Four

RED Productions / Netflix

Rollem/ ITV / 6x 1hrs
Gate TV/ TMG

Rollem / BBC Three
Rollem / BBC/ 6x 1hrs

RED Productions /BBC/4x 1hrs

BBC Cymru Wales

Goldfinch Studios
GSP Studios

BBC Wales/ BBC Three

RED Productions / BBC
Hat Trick / 3x ITV 1hrs
Elephant Gun Films
GSP Studios / KYTS

Vernon Films/RATPAC
HBO Europe/Passion

BBC Cymru Wales

Mammoth Screen /BBC / 3x60

Director

Kay Mellor
Dominic Leclerc

Peter Hoar
Brian Percival
Metin Hiiseyin

Andy Hay

Saul Metzstein
Jon Wright

Andrew Gunn
Sarah Walker

Daniel O’Hara
Hannah Quinn

Simon Cellan-Jones
Lisa Mulcahy

Sally Wainwright
Sarah Harding

Jennifer Perrott

Diarmuid Goggins
Thaddeus O' Sullivan

Jonny Eveson

Daniel Nettheim
Julia Ford, Daniel O’Hara

Kay Mellor, Dominic Leclerc
Amit Gupta

Hildegard Ryan

Dominic Leclerc

John Alexander
Amy Neil

Daniel Nettheim
Wayne Yip, Rachel Talalay

Eric Styles

Kit Monkman

Ed Bazalgette
Philippa Langdale
Wayne Yip

Julian Holmes

Misha Manson-Smith
Niall MacCormick

lan Bonhote

Betsan Morris Evans

llinca Calugareanu

Rachel Talalay

Ashley Pearce
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helen dickson / sound editor

Under Milk Wood

In The Club
Series 1&2

Scott & Bailey

The Syndicate
Series 1-3

Sparks & Embers

Being Human
Series 2-5

Wizards vs Aliens
Series 1-3

Waterloo Road
Series 7B

Monroe
Series 1

Doctor Who
Series 5

Wouthering Heights
Albert’s Memorial

The Sarah Jane Adventures
Series 3

Spooks: Code 9

Lost in Austen

A Touch of Frost

Diamond Geezer

Strictly Confidential

Bodies
Series 1&2

The Chase
Series 1&2

Sound FX Editor

FX Editor S1+2
Dials Editor S1 Eps1-4

SFX Editor Series 5
Dials & FX Series 2 -7/8

Dials & FX Editor

Foley Artist/Editor

Sound FX Editor
Foley Engineer/Editor
Dials Ed S4-3, S5-1

SFX Editor Series 2-3
Foley Editor & Engineer
Series 1

Dialogue Editor

Sound FX Editor

Foley Editor &
Engineer

Sound FX Editor
Sound FX Editor

Foley Editor &
Engineer

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor
Sound FX Editor
Sound FX Editor
(16 episodes)
Sound FX Editor
(16 episodes)

Dialogue Editor
(2 episodes)

Sound FX Editor

2014

2014-16
2012-16
2012-15

2014

2009-13

2012-14

2011

2011

2009-10

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2004-9

2006-7

2006

2004-5

2006-7

TV

TV

TV

TV

Film

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

BBC Cymru Wales

Rollem / BBC / 10x60mins

RED/ ITV1 / 5x60mins

Rollem /BBC/ 17x60mins

GSP Studios

Touchpaper TV
BBC Cymru Wales

BBC Cymru Wales/ CBBC
36x30mins

Shed Productions
8X60mins BBC

Mammoth Screen
6x60mins ITV

BBC Cymru Wales
13x60mins

Mammoth Screen /ITV1/ 2x90
ITV1/ 90mins

BBC Cymru Wales
12x30mins

Kudos / BBC Three
6x60mins
Mammoth Screen /ITV/4x60

ITV / Excelsior
7 Episodes

ITV Productions
4x 90mins

Rollem /ITV
6x60mins

HatTrick /BBC Three
16x60mins

Rollem /ITV
18x60mins

Pip Broughton

Kay Mellor
Neasa Hardiman

Alex Kalymnios
Morag Fullarton

Kay Mellor
Dominic Leclerc
Syd Macartney

Gavin Boyter

Philip John, Daniel O’Hara
Colin Teague

Charles Martin

Kenny Glenaan

Lee Haven Jones

Mark Everest, Beryl Richards
Paul Murphy, Joss Agnew
Daniel O’Hara, Griff Rowland

Andrew Gunn
Julie Edwards
Reza Moradi
Alex Kalymnios

Paul McGuigan
David Moore

Adam Smith Andrew Gunn
Jonny Campbell

Ashley Way

Toby Haynes

Catherine Morshead

Coky Giedroyc
David Richards

Joss Agnew
Alice Troughton

Brendan Maher
Mat Whitecross
Toby Haynes

Dan Zeff

Paul Harrison
Roy Battersby

Paul Harrison
Simon Langton

Keith Boak
Roberto Bangura

Jed Mercurio

John Strickland
Richard Laxton

Jon East

lain B MacDonald
Douglas MacKinnon

Jamie Payne

Jennifer Perrot,

Juliet May, Sue Tully
Clara Glynn, lan Bevitt

Stuart Orme

helen.sounded@gmail.com / 07971077496 / www.sounded.tv




helen dickson

/ sound editor

Ghostboat

Distant Shores
Series 1&2

Falling

The Baby War

The Stepfather

The Final Quest

Fat Friends

Series 4

Where The Heart Is: 7,9 &10
The Royal: Series 1-8

Heartbeat: Series 12-18

Sound FX Editor

SFX Ed (all eps S1&2)
Dials Ed (4 episodes S1)

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Dial & FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Sound FX Editor

Dial & FX Editor

Dial & FX Editor

Dial & FX Editor

2006

2004-5

2005

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003-6

2003-9

2002-9

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

ITV Productions

ITV Productions

ITV Productions / 120mins
ITV Productions / 120mins
ITV / 2x90mins

ITV Productions / 120mins
Rollem /ITV

1x90mins 3x60mins

ITV

ITV

ITV

Jamie Payne, Julian Holmes
Philip John, Lance
Kneeshaw
Tristram Powell
Jamie Payne
Ashley Pearce
Sir David Jason
John Deery,
Lance Kneeshaw
John Anderson
Various

Various

Various
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